

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 401 of 2022****TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED, versus  
SITARAM YADAV****Order Sheet**

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
| 01.08.2025 | <p>Mr. Sourabh Gupta, Advocate for the appellant(s).</p> <p>Mr. P.R. Patankar, Advocate for the respondent(s).</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>List this matter for final hearing along with MAC No.403/2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/><b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> |
| @d!t!      |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |