



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 403 of 2022

TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED versus

Inderman Yadav

MAC/401/2022

Order on Board

03/12/2025	Mr. Saurabh Gupta, Advocate for the Appellant. Ms. Vartika Shrivastava, Advocate on behalf of Mr. P.R.Patankar, Advocate for the Respondents. List both the matters in the second week of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	