



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 403 of 2022

TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** Inderman Yadav

MAC No. 401 of 2022

Order Sheet

08.05.2026	Ms. Mansi Bandey on behalf of Mr. Sourabh Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Mr. P. R. Patankar, counsel for the respondent No.1. None for the respondents No. 2 & 3. The mediation report dated 18.02.2026 has been received showing that the mediation failed as a non-starter because both parties were not present. These are admitted appeals. Record has already been received. Let both the cases be listed for final hearing in the month of July, 2026.
Khatai	Sd/-- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JUDGE